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Women / 10 / Sr D
Session: 4S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Harrison842
R7-World Class

9.800 9.675 9.4759.525 38.475
2 2T 2T 10T 1 

1 

Danielle Breen821
R4-Triad

9.775 9.650 9.5009.475 38.400
3 4T 5T 5T 2 

2 

Kaitlynn Hedelund843
R7-Excalibur

9.675 9.625 9.4759.425 38.200
12T 10T 7T 10T 3 

3 

Madison Stover807
R1-Wildfire

9.625 9.550 9.4259.575 38.175
18T 16T 1 15T 4 

4 

Tiffani Lewis803
R1-Brown's LV

9.700 9.625 9.3759.425 38.125
7T 10T 7T 20T 5 

5 

Zoey Shaefer826
R4-Twin City Twister

9.550 9.675 9.5759.300 38.100
29T 2T 15T 1 6 

6 

Jordyn Penny831
R5-Phenom Gymnastics

9.625 9.650 9.4509.275 38.000
18T 4T 18T 12T 7 

7 

Sydney Waltz833
R5-Gold Medal Gymnas

9.625 9.625 9.3759.325 37.950
18T 10T 14 20T 8 

8 

Kamerin Moore829
R5-Gedderts' Twistar

9.700 9.700 9.5258.950 37.875
7T 1 32T 3T 9 

9 

Alexis Mattern844
R7-ASAP

9.725 9.325 9.3759.425 37.850
4T 37T 7T 20T 10 

10 

Lauren Rice805
R1-Gymcats Gymnastic

9.500 9.525 9.3009.500 37.825
32T 19T 4 31T 11 

11 

Gianna Marino804
R1-Desert Devils

9.675 9.475 9.5009.125 37.775
12T 24T 26T 5T 12T

12T

Lia Breeden840
R7-ASAP

9.350 9.425 9.5259.475 37.775
38T 32T 5T 3T 12T

12T

Julia Schwartz806
R1-Dynamics

9.650 9.475 9.3509.225 37.700
16T 24T 21T 24T 14 

14 

Nichole Guerrero813
R3-Zenith Elite

9.725 9.450 9.2509.225 37.650
4T 29T 21T 35T 15T

15T

Corinne Rechenmacher832
R5-Aerial Gymnastics

9.350 9.650 9.3009.350 37.650
38T 4T 12T 31T 15T

15T

Lauren Li816
R3-WOGA

9.700 9.325 9.5509.025 37.600
7T 37T 31 2 17 

17 

Clare Collins828
R5-Trinity GEMS Gymn

9.575 9.475 9.2509.250 37.550
26T 24T 20 35T 18 

18 

Kennedi Harris851
R8-GAA

9.675 9.475 9.4258.875 37.450
12T 24T 35T 15T 19T

19T

Lianne Josbacher834
R6-GLC

9.650 9.575 8.8259.400 37.450
16T 15 10 47T 19T

19T

Katy Marie Clements849
R8-GGA Law

9.300 9.450 9.3509.350 37.450
42T 29T 12T 24T 19T

19T

Myia Hambrick850
R8-WGGC

9.700 9.625 8.5759.525 37.425
7T 10T 2T 51 22 

22 

Briana Ledesma814
R3-Aerial Athletics

9.425 9.550 9.3758.950 37.300
36 16T 32T 20T 23 

23 

Jill Van Mierlo808
R1-Wildfire

9.700 9.550 9.4258.600 37.275
7T 16T 44 15T 24 

24 
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Megan Ryan817
R3-Aerials

9.275 9.450 9.1509.300 37.175
44 29T 15T 42 25 

25 

Allison Bushman827
R5-Illinois Gymnasti

9.475 9.525 9.4508.675 37.125
34T 19T 41 12T 26 

26 

Alexis Brown801
R1-Team OC

9.625 9.100 9.5008.875 37.100
18T 41 35T 5T 27 

27 

Rebecca Schugel825
R4-Classic Gymnastic

9.575 9.650 9.0008.850 37.075
26T 4T 37 44T 28 

28 

Eboni Jackson852
R8-Gymnastix

9.625 9.475 8.7509.200 37.050
18T 24T 23 49 29 

29 

Brittany Franklin812
R3-Metroplex

9.050 9.425 9.1759.375 37.025
50 32T 11 40T 30 

30 

Marissa Toci846
R7-Will-Moor Gymnast

9.575 8.775 9.3509.300 37.000
26T 46T 15T 24T 31 

31 

Madison Nettles854
R8-GAC

9.625 9.075 9.1759.050 36.925
18T 42 29T 40T 32 

32 

Amber Heltemes823
R4-Twin City Twister

9.525 9.650 9.5008.200 36.875
31 4T 51T 5T 33 

33 

JaNay Honest802
R1-CCGI

9.625 9.500 9.3258.400 36.850
18T 22T 46 29T 34T

34T

Anya Olson830
R5-Oakland Gymnastic

9.350 9.625 9.2508.625 36.850
38T 10T 43 35T 34T

34T

Ashley White818
R3-Juergen's

9.375 9.375 9.4008.700 36.850
37 35 39T 19 34T

34T

Lauren Cahalan841
R7-Rebounders

9.175 9.275 9.2009.150 36.800
49 39 24T 38T 37 

37 

Mary Jacobsen810
R2-Emerald City (ECG

9.475 9.650 9.2758.200 36.600
34T 4T 51T 33T 38 

38 

Abigail DeMuse822
R4-Classic Gymnastic

9.350 9.400 9.4508.375 36.575
38T 34 47 12T 39 

39 

Jamie Lewis815
R3-Metroplex

9.550 9.350 9.3508.250 36.500
29T 36 49 24T 40 

40 

Taylor Allex820
R4-Classic Gymnastic

9.825 7.975 9.5009.100 36.400
1 54 28 5T 41T

41T

Kierstin Sokolowski845
R7-MG Elite

9.725 8.625 9.3508.700 36.400
4T 49 39T 24T 41T

41T

Jennifer Brenner848
R8-Orlando Metro

9.300 8.900 8.7009.150 36.050
42T 43 24T 50 43 

43 

Kelsey Paz824
R4-Siouxland

9.500 8.475 9.4258.575 35.975
32T 51 45 15T 44 

44 

Linda McAuley837
R6-NextDimension

9.250 8.775 8.8509.050 35.925
45T 46T 29T 46 45 

45 

Jennie Loeb853
R8-NorthWind

9.250 8.825 9.0508.225 35.350
45T 45 50 43 46 

46 

Madeline Seibold855
R8-LaFleursTampa

9.225 8.200 8.5509.125 35.100
47 53 26T 52 47 

47 

Gabriela Pawelka839
R6-MGC - Waltham

9.000 7.950 8.8258.950 34.725
51T 55 32T 47T 48 

48 
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Makenzie Kerouac835
R6-Gym Village

9.200 9.525 7.1508.825 34.700
48 19T 38 55 49 

49 

Meghan Chan878
R6-Galaxy Gymnastics

9.000 8.725 9.0007.825 34.550
51T 48 55 44T 50 

50 

Hannah Worrest811
R2-Mismo

8.975 9.175 8.2008.050 34.400
53T 40 53 53T 51 

51 

Brianna Kerr836
R6-Wininger's

8.975 8.850 8.2008.325 34.350
53T 44 48 53T 52 

52 

Kendra Daniels809
R2-Gym NW

8.500 8.350 9.2007.850 33.900
55 52 54 38T 53 

53 

Ali Wismer819
R3-Pinnacle

9.675 4.950 9.3259.275 33.225
12T 56 18T 29T 54 

54 

Nikole Addison847
R8-CEGA

9.625 8.500 9.2750.000 27.400
18T 50 56 33T 55 

55 

Kailey Morrissey838
R6-WCGA

0.000 9.500 0.0008.650 18.150
56 22T 42 56 56 

56 
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